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NL Code |Directorate - Department Posting Posting Code Description Supplier |[Name Allocated |[Jnl JInl|Kind
code date Number| Amount
excl VAT
A21-112 |Resources Information Sys |A21-112-062 |Agency Staff 2H0050 |Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd 08/02/2016 [127614 512.00|INV
A21-101 |Resources Finance A21-101-501 |Liberata Contract 210008 Liberata UK Ltd 17/02/2016 127974 6,792.59|INV
F22-405 |Corporate  Trg Cent F22-405-310 |Ops Equipment Purchase 2A0005 |Bullringer Ltd 08/02/2016 |128335 450.00[INV
A21-113 |Resources Control-CLG A21-113-511 |Ext Consultants 2A0181 Airbus Defence and Space 08/02/2016 |128337 8,849.93|INV
A01-000 |Stn 1 Cav Road Fire Station A01-000-238 |Electricity 2B0082 |British Gas Business 08/02/2016 |128342 479.46|INV
A04-000 |Stn 4 Newbury Fire Station A04-000-238 |Electricity 2B0082 |British Gas Business 08/02/2016 |128346 678.77|INV
A10-000 |Stn 10 WokinghmFire Station A10-000-238 |Electricity 2B0082 |British Gas Business 08/02/2016 |128351 927.54|INV
A19-000 |Stn 19 MaidenhdFire Station A19-000-238 |Electricity 2B0082 British Gas Business 08/02/2016 |128355 1,092.75|INV
A19-000 |Stn 19 MaidenhdFire Station A19-000-238 |Electricity 2B0082 British Gas Business 08/02/2016 |128356 1,705.06|INV
A03-000 |Stn 3 Dee Road Fire Station A03-000-238 |Electricity 2B0082 British Gas Business 08/02/2016 |128357 2,263.30|INV
A17-000 |Stn 17 Slough Fire Station A17-000-238 |Electricity 2B0082  |British Gas Business 08/02/2016 |128360 1,078.91|INV
A21-113 |Resources  Control-CLG A21-113-511 |Ext Consultants 2B0092 BT GLOBAL SERVICES 08/02/2016 |128361 1,750.00{INV
A21-140 |Resources  Newsham Ct A21-140-202 |Other Maintenance 2B0264 |Birdsall Services Ltd 08/02/2016 |128363 607.50]INV
E21-301 [ServDel Ops E21-301-365 |Firefighting Clothing 2C0043 |Ballyclare Ltd 08/02/2016 |128364 | 19,904.43|INV
E21-301 [ServDel Ops E21-301-365 |Firefighting Clothing 2C0043 |Ballyclare Ltd 08/02/2016 |128365 1,826.49|INV
A21-000 |Resources Fire Station A21-000-204 |Maintenance Agreements 2D0088 Dorma UK Ltd 08/02/2016 |128371 1,013.73|INV
E21-325 [ServDel TVFCS E21-325-315 |General Equipment Purchase 2D0119 |Dell Corporation Ltd 08/02/2016 |128372 1,134.00|INV
A21-109 |Resources  Cont&Fac A21-109-247 |Contract Cleaning 2E0127 |Ever Brite Cleaning Services Ltd 08/02/2016 |128376 3,357.20|INV
A22-405 |Training Trg Cent A22-405-202 |Other Maintenance 2F0086 |Fire Control Services 08/02/2016 |128377 418.00[INV
A21-112 |Resources Information Sys |A21-112-471 |Travel/Subsistence 2G0066 |Great Western Business Direct 08/02/2016 |128380 203.80|INV
C21-202 |Strategic&IRMP Ops Support C21-202-471 |Travel/Subsistence 2G0066 |Great Western Business Direct 08/02/2016 |128380 197.90|INV
E21-301 [ServDel Ops E21-301-471 |Travel/Subsistence 2G0066 |Great Western Business Direct 08/02/2016 |128380 101.80|INV
A21-109 |Resources Cont&Fac A21-109-513 |Mast Costs 2H0028 Hub Professional Services Ltd 08/02/2016 |128381 1,423.75|INV
A21-111 |Resources Purchasing and |A21-111-062 |Agency Staff 2H0050 |Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd 08/02/2016 [128382 820.50|INV
A21-109 |Resources  Cont&Fac A21-109-062 |Agency Staff 2H0050 |Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd 08/02/2016 [128383 1,111.25|INV
A21-109 |Resources Cont&Fac A21-109-202 |Other Maintenance 2K0048 Knowles and Son 08/02/2016 |128386 1,570.75|INV
A20-000 |Stn 20 Whitley Fire Station A20-000-200 |C&F Projects 2K0048 |Knowles and Son 08/02/2016 |128387 | 23,978.00|INV
A22-405 |Training Trg Cent A22-405-200 |C&F Projects 2K0048 |Knowles and Son 08/02/2016 128388 | 47,000.00[INV
A22-405 |Training Trg Cent A22-405-200 |C&F Projects 2K0048 |Knowles and Son 08/02/2016 |128389 | 16,966.54|INV
A22-405 |Training Trg Cent A22-405-200 |C&F Projects 2K0048 |Knowles and Son 08/02/2016 |128390 5,070.91]INV
A22-405 |Training Trg Cent A22-405-200 |C&F Projects 2K0048 |Knowles and Son 08/02/2016 |128391 943.84|INV
A22-405 |Training Trg Cent A22-405-200 |C&F Projects 2K0048 |Knowles and Son 08/02/2016 |128392 1,643.20|INV
S30-823 |Cap Buildings General Buildin  |S30-823-801 |General Capital Expenditure 2K0048 |Knowles and Son 08/02/2016 [128393 5,520.00]INV
A20-000 |Stn 20 Whitley Fire Station A20-000-200 |C&F Projects 2K0048 |Knowles and Son 08/02/2016 |128394 970.87|INV
A20-000 |Stn 20 Whitley Fire Station A20-000-200 |C&F Projects 2K0048 |Knowles and Son 08/02/2016 |128395 922.88|INV
A22-405 |Training Trg Cent A22-405-200 |C&F Projects 2K0048 |Knowles and Son 08/02/2016 |128396 1,208.75|INV
A20-000 |Stn 20 Whitley Fire Station A20-000-205 |Decoration, Blinds & Carpets 2K0048 |Knowles and Son 08/02/2016 |128397 922.80|INV
A01-000 |Stn 1 Cav Road Fire Station A01-000-200 |C&F Projects 2K0048 Knowles and Son 08/02/2016 |128398 1,684.26|INV
A20-000 |Stn 20 Whitley Fire Station A20-000-200 |C&F Projects 2K0048 |Knowles and Son 08/02/2016 |128399 | 2,964.32|INV
A13-001 [Stn 13 Windsor All Stations A13-001-202 |Other Maintenance 2K0048 |Knowles and Son 08/02/2016 |128400 453.75|INV
A21-109 |Resources Cont&Fac A21-109-202 |Other Maintenance 2K0048 Knowles and Son 08/02/2016 |128402 1,570.75|INV
A21-101 |Resources Finance A21-101-501 |Liberata Contract 210008 Liberata UK Ltd 08/02/2016 |128403 2,800.00{INV
A21-101 |Resources Finance A21-101-062 |Agency Staff 2P0060 |Michael Page Int Recruitment Ltd  |08/02/2016 |128408 1,688.44|INV
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